lever disconnect - soft-closing - 30 Kg load per pair
Drawer Slide - Full Extension Full Extension
Order No. Slide length sl Slide travel tr c e d f g h i Load/pair
kg
max.
Weight
g
P4080.AC0350 350 325 - - - 228 - - 160 30 350
P4080.AC0400 400 375 128 - - 278 128 - 224 30 400
P4080.AC0450 450 425 128 - - 328 128 - 272 30 475
P4080.AC0500 500 475 128 320 - 378 128 - 320 30 550
P4080.AC0550 550 525 128 352 224 428 128 256 352 30 600
P4080.AC0600 600 575 128 385 224 478 128 288 416 30 650
P4080.AC0650 650 625 128 416 224 528 128 320 448 30 700
P4080.AC0700 700 675 128 448 224 578 128 352 512 30 750
P4080 FU
LL
 E
XT